D1SE120 - D1SE480 Series
120W - 480W DIN Rail Mount Single Phase
24V Output Power Supplies
D1SE120 - D1SE480 Series 1
The D1SE120, D1SE240, and D1SE480 series supports the growing trend for economical, single-phase or DC input DIN power supplies for residential, commer-
cial and light-industrial applications. The series offers a balance between functionality and price, combining reliability and compact dimensions with energy saving
efficiencies of up to 95.1%. Conservatively rated electrolytic capacitor temperatures offer improved field life-times of over similar products on the market.  Available
in three power levels, 120, 240 and 480W the series provides a regulated 24V output. All models have boost (peak) power ratings to handle capacitive loading and
reliable push-in wire terminations for lower assembly cost. An optional DC Good relay and protective board coating are also available.
			  Output	 Adjustment	 Maximum 	 Maximum	 Maximum Peak (Boost)	 Maximum Peak (Boost)
	 Model	 Voltage	 Range	 Current	 Power	 Current	 Power
			  (V)	 (V)	  (A)	 (W)	 (A)(1)	 (W)(1)
	 D1SE120-24-A3	 24	 22.5-29	 5	 120	 6.5 for 80s	 156 for 80s
	 D1SE120-24-A4	 24	 22.5-29	 5	 120	 6.5 for 80s	 156 for 80s
	 D1SE120-24-A5	 24	 22.5-29	 5	 120	 6.5 for 80s	 156 for 80s
	 D1SE240-24-A3	 24	 22.5-29	 10	 240	 13 for 10s	 312 for 10s
	 D1SE240-24-A4	 24	 22.5-29	 10	 240	 13 for 10s	 312 for 10s
	 D1SE240-24-A5	 24	 22.5-29	 10	 240	 13 for 10s	 312 for 10s
	 D1SE480-24-A3	 24	 22.5-29	 20	 480	 23 for 200s	 552 for 200s
	 D1SE480-24-A4	 24	 22.5-29	 20	 480	 23 for 200s	 552 for 200s
	 D1SE480-24-A5	 24	 22.5-29	 20	 480	 23 for 200s	 552 for 200s
Related Products
	 Type	 Part Number	 Description
	 Redundancy module	 DRM40	 20 to 40A DIN rail Redundancy module
	 Buffer DIN rail modules	 DBM20	 20A DIN rail Buffer (hold-up) modules